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20
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4°
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6°

7°

8°

9°

10°

11°

12°

13°

14°

15°

16°

17°

18°

19°

20°

21°

22°

23°

24°

25°

26°

27°

ﬁ:i ﬁ
mountain

Categoria

PRO-MAS-
MASTER-A1

PRO-MAS-SUB-
30

PRO-MAS-SUB-
30

PRO-MAS-
MASTER-A2

PRO-MAS-
MASTER-Al

PRO-MAS-
MASTER-A2

PRO-MAS-
MASTER-A1

PRO-MAS-ELITE

PRO-MAS-
MASTER-C1

PRO-MAS-
MASTER-A2

PRO-MAS-
MASTER-B1

PRO-MAS-
MASTER-A2

PRO-MAS-ELITE

PRO-MAS-
MASTER-B1

PRO-MAS-
MASTER-B1

PRO-MAS-
MASTER-B2

PRO-MAS-
MASTER-B1

PRO-MAS-
MASTER-A1

PRO-MAS-
MASTER-B1

PRO-MAS-
MASTER-B2

PRO-MAS-
MASTER-B1

PRO-MAS-
MASTER-B2

PRO-MAS-
MASTER-B2

PRO-MAS-
MASTER-A2

PRO-MAS-
MASTER-D1

PRO-MAS-
MASTER-B2

PRO-MAS-
MASTER-C1

Placa

00131
00102
00121
00122
00118
00112

00150
00117

00107
00115
00113

00147
00106

00123
00129
00111
00114
00142
00125
00127
00143
00141
00110
00138
00148
00149

00119

INSANITY PICO DA BANDEIRA - MTB

FERNANDO CARVALHO LEITE
JOSE FERNANDES DOS PASSOS

MARLLON ALEX SMITH FULANETE

WARDISLAU FERRERIRA DA COSTA

ODEZIO VITORIO PETERLE

RESULTADO GERAL

PICO DA BANDEIRA

Nome do Atleta

YGOR DO NASCIMENTO CASTRO

DIEGO RODOLFO AMANCIO

RAFAEL BIUNDINE MATOS

RAFAEL MAURI BENEVENUTO

NICOLAS ZANIRATE IGNACHITI

LEANDRO SOUZA GUERRA DE

MIRAND

MAICON CRUZ DE OLIVEIRA

NICOLAS PRATES

EVERTON CORREIA TEIXEIRA DE Sl

LUCAS LOPES NOBREGA

LEANDRO STOCKL

WALNEI MOREIRA

EDUARDO ARAUJO SANTOS

RENATO RONCHI POLLETO

WILHAN CESAR DA CRUZ

JOSENIR GOMES DA SILVA

LUCAS DA SILVA FREITAS

ROGER ACASSIO OLIVEIRA

SILVIO AVELAR BARBOSA FILHO

UEMERSON SILVA

GABRIEL COSENZA FIGUEREDO

F

RAFAEL GRACIOSO

Pagina 1

\Y

Tempo

03:20:48.159
03:23:38.235
03:26:31.152
03:28:15.712
03:34:47.242
03:47:55.492

03:47:58.749
03:48:59.563

03:52:50.357
03:53:27.595
03:53:30.733

03:54:20.986
03:56:55.032

03:57:59.636
04:00:55.268
04:16:22.636
04:21:53.162
04:23:33.831
04:24:26.504
04:28:52.291
04:34:28.609
04:34:32.352
04:38:53.671
04:44:57.372
04:47:51.923
04:47:53.579

04:53:48.113

CONTROL
CRONOMETRAGEM

17/03/2025 14:55:44

S

cidade

MANHUACU
SANTA MARIA D
ESPERA FELIZ
JERONIMO MONT
ESPERA FELIZ

ALEGRE

SANTA MARIA D

VITORIA
SANTA TERESA

VITORIA

ESPERA FELIZ

DOMINGOS MART

VILA VELHA

VITORIA

MANHUACU

MANHUACU

NOVA LIMA

MARECHAL FLOR

MANHUACU

DOMINGOS MART



RESULTADO GERAL

ﬁ:i ﬁ
mountain

CONTROL
INSANITY PICO DA BANDEIRA - MTB CRONOMETRAGEM
PICO DA BANDEIRA 17/03/2025 14:55:44
# Categoria  Placa Nome do Atleta \% Tempo S cidade
. PRO-MAS- . o
280 \PROMAS 00101 DIEGO JOSE CORDEIRO 2 04:59:32.728 VILA VELHA
. PRO-MAS- - o
290 PROMAS. 00105 EDUARDO ALVES DA SILVA 2 05:11:24.365 VITORIA
30° PRO'MQ)S'SUB' 00109 HUGO GABRIEL LOPES 2 05:27:00.474 TARUMIRIM
31° PRO'MS,AOS'SUB' 00120 PEDRO DE ARAUJO ALVES 2 05:27:48.772 GOVERNADOR VA
32e  PROMAS- 4,4 DANIEL VIZELLA BALTAZAR 2 05:40:27.165 CAMPOS DOS GO
MASTER-B1
. PRO-MAS- - .
33 (PROMAS 00135 GILMAR SILVEIRA TOMAZ 2 05:58:01.648
34° PRO'M?':*OS'SUB' 00137 MARCOS HERINGER TOMAZ 2 05:58:19.959
. PRO-MAS- - o
s PROMAST 00126 THIAGO MENDES CHAVES 1 02:33:18.317 ITARANA
. PRO-MAS- - o
360 PROMAS, 00136 HEITOR HERINGER TOMAZ 1 02:45:51.349
PRO-MAS- % DOUGLAS GUIMARAES BARCELOS o
o AS 00104 oR 1 02:30:22.597 DSQ ITALVA
PRO-MAS- 5130 WILSON LOSI DE OLIVEIRA 0 00:00:00.000 DNS BAIXO GUANDU
MASTER-A1
PRO-MAS- = 5194 RODRIGO SPERANDIO MUNIZ 0 00:00:00.000 DNS BAIXO GUANDU
MASTER-A2
PRO-MAS- . .
S 00128 WANDERSON NASCIMENTO 0 00:00:00.000 DNS BARROSO
PRO-MAS- X .
S 00103 DIMITRI SALVIATO RODRIGUES 0 00:00:00.000 DNS VITORIA
PRO-MAS- - .
PROMAS 00130 WILHAN CESAR DA CRUZ 0 00:00:00.000 DNS VILAVELHA
PRO'M?':*OS'SUB' 00116 '\N"Q?(E:gESLPAULO RAASCH 0 00:00:00.000 DNS BAIXO GUANDU
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